
SCI JAN 26 Sun Jan 11 – Sat Jan 17, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

Intro Zoom with Amy
2pm - 2:45pm

Sun 1/11 Mon 1/12 Tue 1/13 Wed 1/14 Thu 1/15 Fri 1/16 Sat 1/17

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm



SCI JAN 26 Sun Jan 18 – Sat Jan 24, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

Can artificial 
intelligence (AI) help 
us make better 
12pm - 1pm

Sun 1/18 Mon 1/19 Tue 1/20 Wed 1/21 Thu 1/22 Fri 1/23 Sat 1/24

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



SCI JAN 26 Sun Jan 25 – Sat Jan 31, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

Why is the deep 
ocean one of the 
most amazing places 
12pm - 1pm

Sun 1/25 Mon 1/26 Tue 1/27 Wed 1/28 Thu 1/29 Fri 1/30 Sat 1/31

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



SCI JAN 26 Sun Feb 1 – Sat Feb 7, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

How does our brain 
affect how we feel or 
think?
12pm - 1pm

Sun 2/1 Mon 2/2 Tue 2/3 Wed 2/4 Thu 2/5 Fri 2/6 Sat 2/7

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



SCI JAN 26 Sun Feb 8 – Sat Feb 14, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

Anitbiotics and 
bacteria
12pm - 1pm

Sun 2/8 Mon 2/9 Tue 2/10 Wed 2/11 Thu 2/12 Fri 2/13 Sat 2/14

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



SCI JAN 26 Sun Feb 15 – Fri Feb 20, 2026 (United Kingdom Time)

Sun 2/15 Mon 2/16 Tue 2/17 Wed 2/18 Thu 2/19 Fri 2/20
6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm


